
Installation Instruction LAT-ATT-PC0

Serial No:

 LAT-ATT-PC0 230317

7

M8x20 bolt,washer 2 3M16x110 bolt,nut,washer 

x4

1 M10x95 bolt,nut,washer 

x3
4 M10x45 bolt,nut,washer 

x3

5 M10x20 bolt,nut,washer 

2

2

1

1

3

4

5

5

M12x20 bolt,washer 6

6

8 9Pulley Triangle handle Adjusting popper pin

7

x6 x1 x1

x4

x2x4

A

B

A

B

8

9

3


